
NJR Johnathan Wong 572

I II III IV V VI

1 Johnathan Wong Melaka 97 92 93 98 96 97 573 13x GOLD NJR

2 Efendy Chew Johor 93 93 95 92 92 92 557 6x SILVER

3 Eddy Chew Johor 92 95 92 88 93 96 556 11x BRONZE

4 Choo Wen Yan Johor 90 93 92 92 91 97 555 14x

5 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Terengganu 92 93 90 92 92 92 551 7x

6 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 91 92 90 95 90 93 551 6x

7 Suresh a/l Selvan N.Sembilan 90 90 89 92 97 91 549 4x

8 Liew Tack Fai Melaka 93 90 96 97 83 89 548 10x

9 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 91 89 94 91 87 92 544 12x

10 Hasrul Razmeen Md. Razali Perak 88 87 95 93 91 90 544 10x

11 Muhammad Hanif Hamid Terengganu 89 95 93 87 87 92 543 10x

12 Siau Junyi Perak 89 96 88 93 89 85 540 6x

13 Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 88 93 92 90 87 89 539 6x

14 Muhamad Syazani SaharruddinP.Pinang 83 87 88 93 92 94 537 6x

15 Md. Huzaimy Md. Jamil Perak 94 95 88 89 88 82 536 7x

16 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 91 89 89 90 88 89 536 3x

17 Muhammad Anas Abd. Malik P.Pinang 89 90 91 88 92 85 535 6x

18 Noor Ammar Nu'Aim Azlan Selangor 92 92 83 85 90 88 530 4x

19 Mohd. Afiz Kamarudin Terengganu 86 88 92 88 90 86 530 2x

20 Muhd. Uthman Ali Hassim AliP.Pinang 85 90 91 89 89 84 528 8x

21 Pnwee Jun Ee Johor 83 88 87 92 90 87 527 8x

22 Amir Hasif Abdul Razak N.Sembilan 90 85 90 84 87 87 523 7x

23 Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M.AzwiTerengganu 89 84 90 82 87 89 521 0x

24 Mohd. Ashraf Md. Noh PDRM 85 87 84 89 85 89 519 5x

25 Raja Syamil Ismail PDRM 84 81 80 90 83 89 507 5x

26 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul LathifPerak 84 82 82 81 81 85 495 2x

27 Aurelian Vincent Yansai Sabah 83 89 79 82 79 82 494 3x

28 Mohamad Nor Aizudin Khairil AnuarPerak 76 71 87 75 84 81 474 2x

29 Aaron Chua Wee Long Sarawak A B S E N T 0

30 Razlim Abd. Rahim PDRM A B S E N T 0

31 Mohd. Shamin Ashraf Rahim RajaP.Pinang 0WITHDRAW
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Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff

Afiq Alias

Emil Au Fu Xiang

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Efendy Chew Johor 93 93 95 92 92 92 557

Eddy Chew Johor 92 95 92 88 93 96 556

Choo Wen Yan Johor 90 93 92 92 91 97 555

Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Terengganu 92 93 90 92 92 92 551

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 91 89 94 91 87 92 544

Muhammad Hanif Hamid Terengganu 89 95 93 87 87 92 543

Hasrul Razmeen Md. Razali Perak 88 87 95 93 91 90 544

Siau Junyi Perak 89 96 88 93 89 85 540

Md. Huzaimy Md. Jamil Perak 94 95 88 89 88 82 536

Suresh a/l Selvan N.Sembilan 90 90 89 92 97 91 549

Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 88 93 92 90 87 89 539

Amir Hasif Abdul Razak N.Sembilan 90 85 90 84 87 87 523

Muhamad Syazani SaharruddinP.Pinang 83 87 88 93 92 94 537

Muhammad Anas Abd. Malik P.Pinang 89 90 91 88 92 85 535

Muhd. Uthman Ali Hassim AliP.Pinang 85 90 91 89 89 84 528

1 1668
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